
 

 
 

S. 
No. 

Course Name Duration 
Examination 

Pattern 
Each  

Installment 
Eligibility 

1 B.Com 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 12,000.00 
10+2 passed with minimum 40% (33% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate at +2 level with 
either Commerce, Economics or Mathematics as one of the subjects. 

 

2 B.Com (Hons) 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 24,000.00 
10+2 passed with minimum 60% (55% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate at +2 level with 
either Commerce, Economics or Mathematics as one of the subjects. 

 

3 B.Ed. 2 Years 4 Semesters 

Rs. 51,250.00  
(1st Yr) 

 Rs. 30,000.00 
(2nd Yr) 

Graduate or Post Graduate under at least 10+2 + 3 or 10+2 +3+2 pattern with a minimum of 
50% (SC/ST pass) marks in aggregate. Graduates in BE or B.Tech degree with at least 55% 
marks with Science and Mathematics as their subject. 

4 B.Sc. (PCM) 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 12,000.00 
10+2 passed in PCM stream with minimum 40% (33% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate 
at+2level. 

5 B.Sc. (ZBC) 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 14,000.00 
10+2 passed in ZBC stream with minimum 40% (33% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate at+2 
level. 

6 BAJMC 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 30,000.00 
10+2 passed in any discipline with minimum 50% (45% for SC&ST) marks in aggregate at+2 
level. 

7 BBA 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 35,000.00 
10+2 passed in any discipline with minimum 50% (45%for SC&ST) marks in aggregate at +2 
level. 

8 BCA 3+1Years 6+2 Semesters Rs. 35,000.00 
10+2 passed in any discipline with minimum 50% (45% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate at+2 
levels with Mathematics/Computer as one of the subject at +2 level. 

9 BVA (Painting) 4 Years 8 Semesters Rs. 17,000.00 
Intermediate or equivalent examination in any discipline. Maximum Age as on 31st July should 
be 21 Years. 

10 
BVA (Applied 
Arts) 

4 Years 8 Semesters Rs. 17,000.00 
Intermediate or equivalent examination in any discipline. Maximum Age as on 31st July 
should be 21 Years. 

11 M.Com (Pure) 2 Years 4 Semesters Rs. 15,000.00 
A three/four year Bachelor's degree or equivalent in B.Com., B.Com. (Hons) awarded by the 
University or Institute as per law and recognized as equivalent as by this University with 
minimum 48% (43% for SC/ST) marks in aggregate. 

12 MAJMC 2 Years 4 Semesters Rs. 25,000.00 
Graduate under a tleast10+2+3 pattern with a minimum of 45% (40% for SC&ST) marks in 
aggregate. 

NOTE: All the eligibility % is based on the total marks of all subjects. Any Change by Affiliating University will be Final & Binding. The institute reserved the right to 
amend in the fee structure. 
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TECHNO IN-CAMPUS ANNUAL HOSTEL CHARGES 

Occupancy Category Annual Charges Caution Money & Maintenance Charge 

Single Seater Air Conditioned Room Rs.1,25,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.3,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Single Seater Air Cooled Room Rs.1,15,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.3,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Two Seater Air Conditioned Room Rs.1,00,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.3,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Two Seater Air Cooled Room Rs.90,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.2,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Two Seater Standard Room Rs.85,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.1,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Three Seater Air Cooled Room Rs.85,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.2,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Three Seater Standard Room Rs.80,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.1,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

Four Seater Standard Room Rs.75,000.00 Rs.5,000.00 (Caution Money) + Rs.1,000.00 (Maintenance Charge) 

*Minimum Booking Amount for Hostel is Rs. 10,000.00. Balance is required to be cleared within one week of Occupancy. Failure to do so will automatically lead to 
change in charges applicable. 

OTHER MANDATORY CHARGES 

*Prospectus Fee is Rs.1000.00 *Student Welfare Fund is Rs.1,500.00 yearly 
*College Uniform (2Sets) &1 College T-Shirt is for Rs. 3,000.00 *ID Card Fees is Rs. 100.00 

*Book Bank Charges/Study Material charges in MBA Per Semester will be Rs 5,000.00 
& in BBA,B.Com (Hons) & BAJMC Per Semester will be Rs. 2,000.00 (50% 
Adjustable at the end of Final Semester) 

*Hostel Fees is Yearly One Time payment, Caution Money is Refundable at the 
End of Course. Hostel Fees Includes Basic Requisites of Accommodation + 
Mess Charges (4Meals at Fixed Menu).Hostel Allotment will be done on as per 
the availability of rooms. 

*Examination Fee+ Processing Fees will be Extra Every Semester /Year 
*Transportation Charges are Yearly One Time Payment & are according to the 
Route Distance. Transport allotment will be done as per the availability of seats. 
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